
Clinton Elementary School PAC

Mee ng Minutes: Oct. 26, 2020
5858 Clinton Street, Burnaby, BC

V5J 2M3

A endees:

DISCUSSION ACTION

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

5.1

Call to order by 
Chair

Introduc ons

Approval of 
Agenda

Approval of 
Minutes from 
Sept. 2020

Principals 
Report

Parents 
ques ons, 
comments for 
Principal

Sam Neslon

16 People in a endance. All Execu ve PAC members 
present except for Am and Julie. 

Sam and Chris na

-Gradeless Repor ng- Dec. Is an interm report card. 
Looking at literacy, numerousy and social. Move to 3 
informal repor ng which is conversa on with Teacher 
and 2 formal reports in March and at the end of the 
school year. 
As the spaces are ght home schooling students are 
not able to enter back into the school at this moment. 
-Outdoor classroom- requested for district to come out 
and see if it is feasbale Natural matrial being used. Ex. 
Benches are large slabs of rock. Middle of Feb. 
projected for start of project with ready funding. 

Will there be parent imput on the outdoor classroom. 
Esse ally yes. Just have to get it started. 

Called @ 7 pm

Exec and Members at 
large: Sam, Alfred, 
Chris na, Jolene, Grace,
Robert, Nazila, 

-Claudio has a 
slideshow of gradless 
and so if there is a want
for more detail please 
email him
-Transis oned to 327 
students. 17 students 
have transi oned back 
-with pac help funding 
is ready for outdoor 
classroom



6.0

6.1

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0

11.0

Chairs Report 

Upcoming 
events, 
fundraisers

Treasurer’s 
Report

DPAC Report

Round Table

Adjournment

Next Mee ng 

Spirit wear up an running. When open school will send 
a link out.  Ideas for pancake breakfast ex, peanut free 
cookie or something? $200 set aside for Breakfast

Voted all in favour via a poll on zoom. 
Dec. Purdies and Me and Ed’s pizza night and they 
write a cheque for 20% of the take. 

Got Gaming Grant money. Bank statements are in 
transi on to Chris na. Chris na has to be signed on to 
branch hopefully at Market Crossing.

Talked of a couple of schools with reported Covid. Talk 
about funding for charitable aci vi es. There is 
treasurer training. He is listening to DPAC mee ng at 
7:30 pm tonight. 

Costume parade at 1pm on Oct. 30 for Halloween and a
virtual Bingo game.

8 pm

Last Monday of Nov. 

Jolene upgraded the 
logo. 

-100% Gaming grant to 
be spent on an outdoor 
classroom

-Alfred voted in as Rep


