## Clinton Elementary School PAC

Meeting Minutes: Oct. 26, 2020 5858 Clinton Street, Burnaby, BC V5J 2M3

## **Attendees:**

		DISCUSSION	ACTION
1.0	Call to order by Chair	Sam Neslon	Called @ 7 pm
2.0	Introductions	16 People in attendance. All Executive PAC members present except for Am and Julie.	Exec and Members at large: Sam, Alfred, Christina, Jolene, Grace,
3.0	Approval of Agenda		Robert, Nazila,
4.0	Approval of Minutes from Sept. 2020	Sam and Christina	
5.0	Principals Report	-Gradeless Reporting- Dec. Is an interm report card. Looking at literacy, numerousy and social. Move to 3 informal reporting which is conversation with Teacher and 2 formal reports in March and at the end of the school year. As the spaces are tight home schooling students are not able to enter back into the school at this momentOutdoor classroom- requested for district to come out and see if it is feasbale Natural matrial being used. Ex. Benches are large slabs of rock. Middle of Feb. projected for start of project with ready funding.	-Claudio has a slideshow of gradless and so if there is a want for more detail please email him -Transistioned to 327 students. 17 students have transitioned back -with pac help funding is ready for outdoor classroom
5.1	Parents questions, comments for Principal	Will there be parent imput on the outdoor classroom. Essetially yes. Just have to get it started.	

6.0	Chairs Report	Spirit wear up an running. When open school will send a link out. Ideas for pancake breakfast ex, peanut free cookie or something? \$200 set aside for Breakfast	Jolene upgraded the logo.
6.1	Upcoming events, fundraisers	Voted all in favour via a poll on zoom.  Dec. Purdies and Me and Ed's pizza night and they write a cheque for 20% of the take.	-100% Gaming grant to be spent on an outdoor classroom
7.0	Treasurer's Report	Got Gaming Grant money. Bank statements are in transition to Christina. Christina has to be signed on to branch hopefully at Market Crossing.	
8.0	DPAC Report	Talked of a couple of schools with reported Covid. Talk about funding for charitable acitivities. There is treasurer training. He is listening to DPAC meeting at 7:30 pm tonight.	-Alfred voted in as Rep
9.0	Round Table	Costume parade at 1pm on Oct. 30 for Halloween and a virtual Bingo game.	
10.0	Adjournment	8 pm	
		Last Monday of Nov.	
11.0	Next Meeting		